34th INTERNATIONAL CAE CONFERENCE AND EXHIBITION

2018, 8 - 9 October Vicenza, ITALY



WWW.CAECONFERENCE.COM



CALL FOR POSTER AWARD SPONSORS

CAE

INTERNATIONAL

POSTER AWARD

VENUE

Vicenza Convention Centre @Fiera di Vicenza Via dell'Oreficeria 16 36100 Vicenza | ITALY The "Poster Award" is an initiative to help disseminate the culture of simulation.

The Prize Giving Ceremony will take place at the International CAE Conference and Exhibition, held in Vicenza, Italy, on October 8th and 9th 2018.

This contest has been established to recognize and reward the use of CAE Technology, through creatively illustrated posters.

The purpose of the contest is twofold:

- to recognize excellence and innovation within academic projects;
- to bridge the gap between the academic and industrial world.

This contest is open to students, graduates, researchers, and / or faculty members, such as professors, from Universities and Research Centers. Participation is free.

SPONSORSHIP

The 2018 Poster Award will give greater prominence to sponsorship, by strengthening the relationship to industry through the internationalization of the competition and connecting the next generation of engineers to the field of Engineering Simulation.

BENEFITS TO SPONSOR:

- Acknowledgement as Poster Award sponsor
- Visibility on all media promoting the Award and the CAE Conference
- A link on the website
- Visibility during the Prize Giving Ceremony
- Be part of the scientific committee that judges the competition

Sponsorship costs \in 2.000, and goes towards logistics and travel expenses of some of the "selected" candidates and the winner prize awards.

34th INTERNATIONAL CAE CONFERENCE AND EXHIBITION 2018, 8th - 9th October

> PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY DATE 2018, 8th October

LOCATION Vicenza Convention Centre @Fiera di Vicenza

Poster Award SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE 2018, 15th June

CONFERENCE ORGANIZER



www.caeconference.com